☆ (/en) > About Perstorp (/en/about) > Site Warrington

Site Bruchhausen (/en/about/site_bruchhausen/) | Site Castellanza (/en/about/site_castellanza/) | Site Perstorp (/en/about/site_perstorp/) | Site Stenungsund (/en/about/site_stenungsund/) | Site Toledo (/en/about/site_toledo/) | Site Warrington (/en/about/site_warrington/) | Site Waspik (/en/about/site_waspik/) | Site Zibo (/en/about/site_zibo/)

Related items

Site Warrington

Location: Warrington, United Kingdom

Main products: caprolactones

The Warrington site is based in the North West of England and shares the site with Solvay Interox Ltd, part of Solvay S.A. Perstorp acquired the Caprolactones business from Solvay S.A. in February 2008.

Operating under the Capa™ trademark, the Capa™ Business Unit provides over 75 different products to many sectors including the Adhesives, Automotive, Resins, Paints and Footwear, as well as being a key material for Polyurethane ("PU") and Thermoplastic Polyurethane ("TPU") based manufacturers.

Perstorp UK Ltd Tax Policy can be found here >> (/en/about/site_warrington/uk_tax_policy/)

Main certificates valid for this and other sites can be found here >> (/en/products/perstorp_group_iso_certificates/)

Map and driving directions to Site Warrington >> (http://goo.gl/maps/5bmfA)

Perstorp UK Ltd Baronet Road Warrington Cheshire WA4 6HA United Kingdom

Phone: +44 (0)1925 591111



cookies in accordance with our privacy policy.

Read more (/about/privacy_policy/)

I understand



Paul Shelley Site Manager Warrington +44 (0)1925 59 1138

Contact me

Related pages

UK tax policy (/en/about/site_warrington/uk_tax_policy/)

The Perstorp Group is a world leader in several sectors of the specialty chemicals market for a wide variety of industries and applications. Our products are added to a wide range of products used every day at home, work or leisure.

Perstorp Holding AB

Visitor address: Neptunigatan 1 211 20 Malmö Sweden

Post address: Box 597 201 25 Malmö Sweden



This website uses cookies to improve user experience. By using our website you consent to all cookies in accordance with our privacy policy.



中文网站 (https://www.perstorp.cn/)

© Perstorp Orgnr 556667-4205 Legal Notice (/en/about/legal_notice) Privacy Information (/en/about/privacy)

This website uses cookies to improve user experience. By using our website you consent to all cookies in accordance with our privacy policy.

Read more (/about/privacy_policy/)

I understand